
Bathroom

1.6m

2

A1 use

11.9m

2

Pavement

2A Murray Street

4730

2 Murray Street

Grill (over void)

Road

2150

8
2

0

5
6

0
1

9
2

0

1
0

0
0

5
0

0

3
5

4
0

3
0

0
6

6
0

1
5

8
0

0 210.5 3

P1 RW JVB SDR First issue05/09/19

The Owner

2A Murray Street

Existing Ground Floor Plan

1196 1002 P4

RW JVB SDR 29/11/19

1:50

Planning

P2 RW JVB TG Issued for planning23.10.19

P3 RW JVB TG Use label updated29.11.19

Existing bicycle stand. Existing bicycle stand.Existing tree. Existing sign pole.

P4 RW JVB TG Street context information and dimensions added.15.01.20

Key:

Existing gates and railing

2A Murray Street

Shared freehold boundary

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH

AutoCAD SHX Text
MURRAY STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1a

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
MEWS

AutoCAD SHX Text
COBHAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
The

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Irish Centre

AutoCAD SHX Text
1a

AutoCAD SHX Text
1c

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2a


	Sheets and Views
	A3 Landscape


